
  2440 County Road 243, Hico, Texas 76457

MLS#: 20085271    Expired   2440 County Road 243 Hico, TX 76457 LP: $1,599,000
Property Type:  Residential SubType:  Farm/Ranch OLP: $1,599,000

  
 

Also For Lease:  N Lst $/SqFt: $799.50
Subdivision: ABST A0739 SMITH, WM M HDQTRS
County: Bosque Lake Name:
Country: United States Lse MLS#:
Parcel ID: R10613 Plan Dvlpm:
Parcel ID 2: R37300
Lot:  Block:  MultiPrcl:  Yes   MUD Dst:  No
Legal: ABST A0739 SMITH, WM M HDQTRS
Unexmpt Tx:  $1,136 PID:
Spcl Tax Auth:  No

Beds:  4 Tot Bth:  3 Liv Area:  1
Fireplc:  0 Full Bath:  3 Din Area:  1 Pool:  No

Half Bath: 0 Adult Community:  No
Smart Home App/Pwd:  No

SqFt:  2,000/Owner Hdcp Am:  No Garage: No/0
Appraisr:  Horses?: Yes Attch Gar: No
Yr Built:  2003/Assessor/Preowned Prop Attached:Yes # Carport: 4
Lot Dimen:  Acres: 26.000 Cov Prk: 4
Subdivide?: No Gar Size: 
HOA:  None HOA Co: 
HOA Mgmt Email:  HOA Website:
Access Unit:  Yes AccUnit SF:  Unit Type: Guest Quarters

School Information

School Dist: Hico ISD
Elementary: Hico Middle: High: Hico
Primary: Jr High: Hico Sr High:

Rooms

Room Dimen / Lvl Features
Living Room 18 x 16 / 1

Room Dimen / Lvl Features
Dining Room 20 x 10 / 1 Built-in Cabinets

Kitchen 20 x 10 / 1 Kitchen Island Office 12 x 9 / 1
Bath-Full 7 x 7 / 1 Solid Surface/Non-Natural Type Bedroom-

Primary
20 x 13 / 1 Walk-in Closet(s)

Bath-Full 7 x 9 / 1 Solid Surface/Non-Natural Type Utility Room 9 x 7 / 1 Separate Utility Room
Bedroom-2nd
Primary

20 x 19 / 1 Separate Shower, Sitting Area in
Master, Walk-in Closet(s)

Bath-Full 6 x 9 / 1 Built-in Cabinets, Ensuite Bath

Bedroom 11 x 13 / 1 Split Bedrooms Bedroom 11 x 13 / 1 Split Bedrooms
Bath-Full 8 x 5 / 1 Built-in Cabinets Bonus Room 13 x 8 / 1 Built-in Cabinets

General Information

Housing Type: Farm/Ranch House, Single Detached Fireplace Type:
Style of House: Traditional Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Wood
Lot Size/Acres: 10 to < 50 Acres Levels: 2
Soil: Unknown Type of Fence: Barbed Wire, Wire
Heating: Central Cooling: Central Air
Roof: Metal Accessible Ft:
Windows: Window Coverings Cmplx Appv For:
Construction: Rock/Stone, Siding Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Patio
Surface Rights: All Topography: Level
Road Surface: Asphalt Road Frontage: County Road
Crops/Grasses: Native Vegetation: Cleared, Grassed
Foundation: Pillar/Post/Pier, Slab Special Notes: Aerial Photo
Basement: No Listing Terms:
Possession: Closing/Funding

Features

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Oven-Double, Water Softener
Laundry Feat: Dryer - Electric Hookup, In Utility Room, W/D - Full Size W/D Area, Washer Hookup
Interior Feat: Decorative Lighting, Eat-in Kitchen, Natural Woodwork, Open Floorplan, Walk-In Closet(s)
Exterior Feat: Balcony, Covered Patio/Porch, RV/Boat Parking, Other
Park/Garage: Additional Parking, Circular Driveway, Oversized, RV Carport, Workshop in Garage
Street/Utilities: Septic, Well, No City Services
Lot Description: Acreage, Agricultural, Cleared, Few Trees, Tank/ Pond
Proposed Use: Agricultural, Cattle, Horses, Hunting/Fishing, Livestock, Pasture, Ranch, Residential, Sheep/Goats, Single Family
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Present Use: Agricultural, Cattle, Grazing, Horses, Hunting/Fishing, Residential, Single Family
Other Structures: Barn(s), Bunk House, Guest House, Outbuilding, Workshop, Workshop w/Electric
Dock Permitted: No Lake Pump: No

Farm & Ranch Information

# Residences: 1 Pasture Acres: 25.00 Crop Retire Prog:
# Tank/Pond: 1 Cultivate Acres: Aerial Photo Avl: Road Frontage: 
# Barns: 2 Bottom Lnd Acres: AG Exemption: Wells: 1

Barns Information

Equipment - Stalls/Size: 0/60x40
Hay Barn - Stalls/Size: 0/60x40

Remarks

Property
Description:

Beautiful 26 Acres between Glen Rose &. Hico easy access to Hwy 67. Remodeled 2 bedroom home has open concept
living, kitchen, & dining area. Lower level offers office & master bedroom with ensuite bath, large walk in closet with
double laundry areas. Upper level boast 2nd master suite, with walkin closet, bath with natural finishes. Enjoy the
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